

Diverse materiale

I.D.: 95560300

Data publicarii	03.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.455,89 RON - 1.455,89 RON

Descriere: HOLZ SURUB 17x 0,42= 7,14 SUPORT CALORIFER 5x 21,0075= 105,04 SITA ROBINET 10x 4,202= 42,02 SPUMA 4x 21,0075= 84,03 PISTOL COMPRESOR 1x 54,62= 54,62 BANDA DELIMITARE 2x 26,89= 53,78 SET BURGHIU 1x 29,41= 29,41 FURTUN DUS 5x 15,966= 79,83 VOPSEA LAVABILA 1x 84,03= 84,03 PIPA BATERIE 5x 26,89= 134,45 BATERII R6 6x 3,3615= 20,17 PARA DUS 5x 12,606= 63,03 SET GARNITURA WC 3x 15,1267= 45,38 FOARFECA VIE 1x 37,82= 37,82 PIGMENT VOPSEA 3x 18,4867= 55,46 CHEIE CALORIFER 1x 46,22= 46,22 TRAFALLET 3x 10,0833 30,25 REZERVA TRAFALLET 4x 4,2025= 16,81 GRATAR TRAFALLET 3x 3,36= 10,08 VOPSEA 3x 22,6891= 68,07 DILUANT 2x 16,8067= 33,61 BATERII R6 10x 2,101= 21,01 FIERASTRAU 1x 37,82= 37,82 ROBINET 1x 79,83= 79,83 MANUSI LUCRU 6x 6,7233= 40,34 SURUB TORBANT 6X30 100x 0,4202= 42,02 PIULITA 6x 100 0,084= 8,4 SMIRGLU 4x 4,2025= 16,81 SILICON 3x 21,01= 63,03 FOLIE ZUGRAV 3x 8,4025= 25,21 REZERVA TRAFALLET 12x 1,6808= 20,17
